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Shri Guru Gobind Singhji Institute of Engineering and Technology, Nanded (MS) 

Application for the post of :   Photo 

 

 

 

 

 

 
GENERAL INFORMATION:  

Full name of the applicant  
 

Date of Birth  
 

Caste & Category (SC/ST/, NT/DNT, OBC, SBC, Open.) 
 

Address for communication: 
 

E-mail Id: 
 

Residence: 
 

Mobile: 
 

 
Essential Qualifications: (Graduation onwards): 

Sr  

No 

Examination Board / 

University 

Institute  Subject / 

Course 

Year of 

Passing 

Division / Class Marks 

in % 

1        

2        

3        

4        

 

Details of Employment in Descending Order: 

Sr. 

No. 

University / Institution / 

Organization 

Post From To Government / 

Private 

Total (in 

years and 

months) 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

Total Experience:  

Abbreviations (if any): 



2 
 

1  

2  

 

Details of Administrative/Industrial/Professional/working Experience:  

Sr. 

No. 

University / Institution / 

Organization 

Post Nature 

of 

Duties 

From To Government 

/ Private 

Total (in 

years 

and 

months) 

1        

2        

3        

Any Other Information: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DECLARATION/UNDERTAKING 
 
I hereby declare that all information furnished in this application form is true, complete 
and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. I understand that my services will be 
terminated immediately if it is found that false information given b me or in case of any 
misconduct. I also understand that the contractual engagement of teaching faculty for 
which I am applying is purely temporary basis on institute level positions and I shall have 
no claims thereafter for extension of the tenure.  
 
  
 

Date:          SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT 
 
 
Attach photocopies of the documents of qualifications and experience. 


